


COFFEE

SUNDAE

DESSERT

LASSI
Salted Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Flavoured Lassi

60
60
70

Choco Lava Cake
Ice Cream
Gulab Jamun (2 pc)
Fruit Custard
Kheer
Hot Brownie
Hot Brownie With Ice Cream
Choco Lava With Ice Cream
Pancake

BAKED PASTA
120
120
130
130
130
130

White Sauce Pasta
Red Sauce Pasta
Mushroom Pasta
Aloo Tikka Pasta
Spaghetti Pasta
Mix Baked Pasta

50
60
60
60
60
60
70
70
120

SUB
Aloo Tikki Sub
Cheese And Corn Sub
Paneer Tikka Sub
Mushroom Cheese Sub
Mac & Cheese Sub
Falafal Sub

90
100
120
120
110
130

Cafe Frappe
Hot Chocolate
Cold Coffee

80
80
90

120
150
150
150

Estacy Sundae
Nutella Shake
Fruit Sundae
Brownie Sundae

KRUSHER

MOJITO

Vanilla Krusher
Chocolate Krusher
Oreo Krusher
Kitkat Krusher
Strawberry Krusher
Pink Guava Krusher
Mango Krusher
Pineapple Krusher
Paan Bahar Krusher
Black Currant Krusher
Butterscotch Krusher
Salted Caramel Krusher
Banana Caramel Krusher
Red Velvet Krusher
Brownie Crush Krusher
Cotton Candy Krusher
Chunky Banana Krusher
Fruit Punch Krusher
Ferrero Rocher Krusher

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
70

Vanilla Blue
Virgin Mint
Green Apple Majito
Fruit Beer
Lemon Ice Tea
Paan Bahar Majito
Cola Blast
Water Melon
Peach Tea
Rose
Fresh Lime Soda
Masala Lemonade

80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
100
120
120
120
120
150
150

TEA
Assam Tea
Elaichi Tea
Ginger Tea
Green Tea

30
30
30
30



WRAP

TACOS

BURRITOS

Veggie Wrap
Cheese Corn Wrap
Paneer Tikka Wrap
Paneer Patty Wrap
Mushroom Cheese Wrap
Super Veggie Wrap

Veg Tacos
Paneer Tacos
Mushroom Tacos

100
120
120

120Veg Burrito

NOODLES
Veg Noodles
Hakka Noodles
Singapoori Noodles
Mushroom Noodles
Cheese Garlic Noodle

GARLIC BREAD

FRIES

BURGER

RICE BOWL

Cheese Garlic Bread
Stuffed Garlic Bread

Masala Fries (Peri-peri)
Salted Fries (Plain)
Large Masala Fries
Large Salted Fries 
Pizza Fries
Fries & Rice
Fries & Noodle
Fries & Beans
Fries & Falafal with Hummus
Fries & Hummus

Aloo Tikki Burger
Mushroom Burger
Paneer Burger
Cheese Burger
Super Veggie Burger
Big Spicy Paneer  Burger
Veg Maharaja Burger

100
130

80
80
120
120
140
120
120
140
150
140

Veg Rice Bowl
Nugget Rice Bowl
Aloo Tikki Rice Bowl
Corn Rice Bowl
Crispy Corn Rice Bowl
Raw Paneer Rice Bowl
Fried Paneer Rice Bowl
Fried Mushroom Rice Bowl
Fried Gobhi Rice Bowl
Falafal Rice Bowl
Cheese & Corn Roll Rice Bowl
Double Nugget Rice Bowl
Double Paneer Rice Bowl

70
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
90
100
100
110
120

SANDWICH
Veg Grilled Sandwich
Mac & Cheese Sandwich
Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Mushroom Cheese Sandwich
Falafal Cheese Sandwich
Pizza Cheese Sandwich
Fully Loaded Cream Sandwich
Super Veggie Sandwich

100
110
120
120
150
150
150
150

40
70
80
60
70
90
80

70
80
100
100
100
100

80
120
120
120
120

FRIED RICE
Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice

80
120



BIRYANI

MOMOS

KATHI ROLL

CHAAP

Hyderabadi Veg Biryani

Hyderabadi Paneer Biryani

Hyderabadi Mushroom Biryani

Veg Handi Biryani

Half Full

CHINESE COMBOS
Honey Chilly Potato + Rice / Noodles
Chilly Potato + Rice / Noodles
Manchurian + Rice / Noodles
Mushroom Chilly + Rice / Noodles
Cheese Chilly + Rice / Noodles
Regular Chinese Platter
Special Chinese Platter

CHINESE VEG

PIZZA Regular Family

80

100

100

-

100

120

120

180
Paneer Handi Biryani - 220

Tandoori Chaap 
Malai Chaap 
Afgani Chaap 
Pudina Chaap 
Tandoori Paneer Momo
Tandoori Veg Momo
Paneer Tikka

Veg Kathi Roll
Manchurian Kathi Roll
Honey Chilli Potato Kathi Roll
Bombay Batata Roll
Soya Tawa Masala Roll
Paneer Kathi Roll
Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll
Mushroom Kathi Roll

60
70
70
70
80
80
100
100

100
120
120
120
120
100
180

Veg Steam Momos (7pc)
Paneer Steam Momos (7pc)
Veg Momos Fried (7pc)
Paneer Momos Fried (7pc)
Veg Chilly Momo
Paneer Chilly Momo
Veg Kurkure Momo (7pc)
Paneer Kurkure Momo (7pc)

80
90
80
90
90
90
100
100

Margherita (Only Cheese)

Cheese Tomato Pizza

Onion Capsicum Pizza

Cheese N Corn Pizza

Fully Loaded Pizza

Mix Veg Spl. Pizza

Chak De Fatte Pizza

Country Spl. Pizza

Farm House

Pineapple Fiesta Pizza

Oven Xpress Spl. Pizza

Extra Cheese

130

130

130

140

150

150

150

160

160

160

180

50

230

230

230

240

250

250

250

260

260

260

280

80

90
90
90
100
130
160
130
130

130 / 200
130 / 200

220

Chilly Potato
Honey Chilly Potato
Honey Chilly Gobhi
Manchurian Dry / Gravy
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Crispy 5 Pcs
Crispy Corn (With Sauce)
Crispy Corn (Without Sauce)
Mushroom Chilly (Half / Full)
Cheese Chilly (Half / Full)
Paneer 65

160
100
100
130
130
170
190



MAIN COURSE
Mah Dal Fry
Aloo Methi
Jeera Aloo
Rajmah
Mah Dal Makhni
Mix Veg
Chana Masala
Matar Paneer
Mushroom Matar
Palak Paneer
Veg Kofta
Kadai Paneer
Cheese Tomato
Shahi Paneer
Malai Kofta
Soya Chaap Masala
Kadai Mushroom
Paneer Do Piyaza
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Paneer Masala
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Bhurji

Half
80
80
80
80
80
80
120
120
120
120
150
120
120
120
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Full
130
150
150
150
150
150
150
180
180
180
220
180
180
180
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

INDIAN COMBO MEALS
Plain Rice
Rajmah + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Chana + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan 
Dal Makhni + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Shahi Paneer + Pulao/ 3 Roti / Butter Naan 
Cheese Tomato + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Matar Paneer + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Kadai Paneer + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Paneer Butter Masala + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Gravy Chaap + Pulao / 3 Roti / Butter Naan
Veg Thali
Spl Thali

70
70
70
110
110
110
110
120
110
100
120

50

SALAD / PAPAD
Green Salad
Onion Salad
Plain Dahi
Boondi Raita
Mix Raita
Pineapple Raita
Masala Papad Salad
Peanut Salad
All Veggie Salad
Chicken Veggie Salad

50
50
50
60
60
80
100
100
120
160

Tandoori Roti
Tawa Butter Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Missi Roti
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Plain Prantha
Aloo Prantha
Lacha Prantha
Gobhi Prantha
Mix Prantha
Hari Mirch Prantha
Paneer Prantha
Onion Kulcha
Aloo  Stuffed Naan (with Gravy)
Paneer Stuffed Naan (with Gravy)

12
15
15
30
30
40
45
30
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
80

BREADS




